
AA - American Airlines / American Eagle: Air Wisconsin (AA9), PSA Airlines (AAA), SkyWest Airlines (AA4)
AC - Air Canada / Air Canada Express: Air Georgian (AC2)
AS - Alaska Airlines / Skywest Airlines (AS1)
DL - Delta Air Lines / Delta Connection: Endeavor Air (DL3), ExpressJet (DL7), Shuttle America (DL4), Skywest Airlines (DL2)
F9 - Frontier Airlines
G4 - Allegiant Air
UA - United Airlines / United Express: CommutAir (UAC), ExpressJet (UA1), Republic (UAR), Skywest Airlines (UA3), Trans States Airlines (UA5)
WN - Southwest Airlines
Y4 - Volaris

Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

WN 5863 MCO 00:25 73W 143 2345 C
WN 6573 SMF DEN 00:25 73W 143 7 C
WN 4266 MCO 00:30 73W 143 7 C
WN 5720 LAS 00:30 73W 143 1 C
Y4 657 00:36 GDL 320 174 4 C

WN 5828 DEN 00:55 73W 143 1 C
WN 683 PHX 01:05 73W 143 23456 C
WN 1654 LAS 01:40 73H 175 23456 C
F9 435 05:00 DEN 319 150 1234567 D

WN 873 05:00 BNA TPA 73H 175 1 C
WN 3889 05:00 BNA TPA 73W 143 2345 C
WN 2224 05:15 MCI DAL 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3371 05:15 BOS BWI 73W 143 6 C
AAA 5501 05:21 CLT CR9 75 1234567 D
WN 257 05:25 PHX 73W 143 2345 C
WN 257 05:25 PHX 73H 175 1 C
DL 1757 05:25 DTW 321 192 12345 7 D

WN 4355 05:25 MCO BWI 73W 143 6 C
WN 5916 05:25 DEN 73H 175 1 C
WN 146 05:30 DEN SFO 73W 143 2345 C

UAW 3767 05:30 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 1735 06:00 LGA ATL 73W 143 12345 C
AA 2621 06:00 DFW 738 160 1234567 D

UAW 3905 06:00 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 4677 06:00 DEN SMF 73W 143 7 C
WN 522 06:05 MCO MSY 73W 143 12345 C
DL 2085 06:05 ATL M90 158 6 D
DL 2085 06:05 ATL M90 158 12345 7 D

WN 4192 06:05 MCI DCA 73W 143 7 C
WN 4438 06:05 TPA BWI 73H 175 6 C
WN 5162 06:05 BNA 73W 143 7 C
WN 403 06:10 CLE STL 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3461 06:10 MCO 73W 143 7 C
WN 2448 06:15 LAS AUS 73H 175 12345 C
WN 4759 06:15 BNA DAL 73W 143 6 C
DL 883 06:20 MSP 321 192 6 D
DL 883 06:20 MSP 321 192 12345 D

UAR 3721 06:20 EWR E70 70 123456 D
DL2 3517 06:24 LGA E7W 73 12345 7 D
DL 2758 06:25 DTW 320 150 7 D
DL 2758 06:25 DTW 321 192 6 D
DL 2758 06:25 DTW 739 180 12345 D
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WN 3189 06:25 BWI BDL 73W 143 7 C
WN 3643 06:25 LAS 73W 143 6 C
UAR 3721 06:30 EWR E7W 70 7 C
WN 3300 06:35 LGA ATL 73W 143 7 C
WN 4969 06:35 LGA 73W 143 6 C
WN 4761 06:45 BWI BNA 73W 143 6 C
WN 654 06:50 BWI MHT 73W 143 12345 C
AA3 4945 06:50 PHL ER4 50 1234567 D
DL 1819 07:00 MSP 321 192 7 D

DL2 3517 07:00 LGA E7W 73 6 D
DL2 3750 07:00 BOS E7W 73 12345 7 D
UA3 5660 07:00 DEN E7W 70 123 567 C
UAW 3819 07:03 ORD CRJ 50 7 C

AA 464 07:05 PHX 319 128 1234567 D
DL 2539 07:05 ATL M90 158 6 D
DL 2539 07:05 ATL M90 158 12345 7 D

WN 4500 07:05 SAN LAS 73W 143 6 C
UA3 5660 07:06 DEN E7W 70 4 C
UAW 3819 07:10 ORD CRJ 50 123456 C

F9 1631 RDU 07:15 320 180   3  6 D
F9 2051 PHL 07:20 320 180  2 4  7 D

WN 4750 07:20 ATL 73W 143 6 C
WN 1450 CLE 07:30 73W 143 12345 C
DL 1826 07:40 SEA 319 126 6 D
DL 1826 07:40 SEA 319 126 12345 7 D

WN 59 MCO 07:50 73W 143 12345 C
AA4 3134 08:00 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 D
DL2 3750 08:00 BOS E7W 73 6 D
F9 1630 08:03 RDU 320 180   3  6 D

WN 3227 08:05 LAX ABQ 73H 175 7 C
F9 2051 08:06 LAS 320 180  2 4  7 D

WN 1450 08:10 STL HOU 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2231 08:10 DCA 73W 143 12345 C

UAW 3833 08:10 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 4772 08:10 PHX PDX 73H 175 6 C
WN 3570 LGA 08:20 73W 143 6 C
DL 1819 MSP 08:25 717 110 6 D

WN 3184 08:25 BOS 73W 143 7 C
WN 5166 08:25 DCA DAL 73H 175 7 C
UA3 5296 08:25 IAH CR7 70 1234567 C
DL 1819 MSP 08:27 739 180 12345 D

AAA 5420 CLT 08:32 CR7 63 12345 D
WN 59 08:40 DEN OAK 73W 143 12345 C

UAW 3924 ORD 08:43 CRJ 50 6 C
UA3 5673 ORD 08:43 CRJ 50 12345 7 C
DL 1108 DTW 08:45 319 126 12345 D
G4 953 PIE 08:48 319 156 6 D
DL2 3960 DTW 08:50 CR7 69 7 D
WN 3573 08:55 DCA FLL 73W 143 6 C
AAA 5420 09:02 CLT CR7 63 12345 D
DL 1108 09:10 DTW 739 180 6 D

WN 4301 09:10 DAL 73W 143 7 C
AC2 7327 YYZ 09:12 CRJ 50 123456 C
UA3 5229 09:14 ORD CRJ 50 12345 7 C
WN 1353 BWI 09:15 73W 143 12345 C
AA3 4883 PHL 09:17 ER4 50 12345 7 D
WN 267 STL 09:20 73W 143 12345 C
DL2 4086 BOS 09:22 E7W 73 12345 7 D
DL 764 ATL 09:23 M88 149 1234567 D
DL 1819 09:25 MSP 717 110 6 D
DL 1819 09:25 MSP 739 180 12345 D



DL 1108 09:26 DTW 319 126 12345 D
DL2 3960 09:26 DTW CR7 69 7 D
DL2 3960 DTW 09:27 CR9 76 6 D
WN 3890 CLE BWI 09:30 73W 143 6 C
AA 2762 DFW 09:32 M80 140 1234567 D
G4 962 09:33 PIE 319 156 6 D
WN 4011 DEN 09:35 73W 143 7 C
WN 1923 GSP ATL 09:40 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1353 09:45 DAL MSY 73W 143 12345 C
AC2 7326 09:45 YYZ CRJ 50 123456 C
F9 2522 TPA 09:48 320 180  2 4  7 D

WN 3594 BWI 09:50 73W 143 7 C
WN 4719 GSP ATL 09:50 73W 143 7 C
DL2 4018 09:52 LGA E7W 73 12345 7 D
WN 267 09:55 LAS 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2446 TPA MCI 09:55 73W 143 12345 C
AA3 4883 09:58 PHL ER4 50 12345 7 D
UAR 3621 EWR 10:02 E70 70 7 D
UA1 4130 EWR 10:04 ERJ 50 6 C
UA1 4130 EWR 10:05 ERJ 50 12345 C
DL 764 10:07 ATL M88 149 1234567 D

WN 1924 10:10 TPA 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4011 10:10 ATL SAN 73W 143 7 C
AA 2762 10:12 DFW M80 140 1234567 D
WN 3890 10:15 MCO 73W 143 6 C
DL 2053 MSP 10:16 717 110 6 D

AAA 5420 CLT 10:16 CR9 75 7 D
DL 2053 MSP 10:18 717 110 12345 7 D

WN 2727 BNA MCO 10:20 73W 143 6 C
WN 4724 10:20 MCO MSY 73W 143 7 C
DL3 3472 LGA 10:25 CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL 2846 ATL 10:33 M88 149 12345 D

DL2 3916 LGA 10:34 E7W 73 6 D
WN 2446 10:35 HOU 73W 143 12345 C
F9 2523 10:38 TPA 320 180  2 4  7 D

WN 3437 TPA 10:40 73W 143 7 C
F9 1126 MCO 10:44 320 180 5 D

WN 3594 10:45 HOU SAN 73W 143 7 C
UAR 3755 10:45 EWR E70 70 7 C
UA1 4097 10:45 EWR ERJ 50 123456 C
AAA 5420 10:46 CLT CR9 75 7 D
WN 2727 10:50 BWI 73W 143 6 C
DL 2053 10:57 MSP 717 110 12345 7 D

DL3 3472 11:00 LGA CR9 76 12345 7 D
AA4 3113 ORD 11:04 CRJ 50 1234567 D
DL2 3916 11:10 LGA E7W 73 6 D
WN 2915 11:15 TPA SAT 73W 143 7 C
DL 2846 11:18 ATL M88 149 12345 D

WN 4610 DEN STL 11:20 73W 143 7 C
UA3 5346 DEN 11:24 E7W 70 12345 7 C
WN 2036 MSY BNA 11:25 73W 143 12345 C
UA3 5346 DEN 11:27 CRJ 50 6 C
UAW 3888 ORD 11:32 CRJ 50 12345 7 C
WN 5482 TUL DEN 11:35 73W 143 6 C
WN 2476 LAS 11:40 73H 175 12345 C
AA4 3118 11:40 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 D
WN 3331 JAX BNA 11:40 73W 143 7 C
F9 1127 11:43 MCO 320 180 5 D

WN 2120 DAL DCA 11:45 73W 143 12345 C
DL 1215 ATL 11:54 M90 158 1234567 D

WN 4610 11:55 SFO 73W 143 7 C



AAA 5420 CLT 11:56 CR9 75 6 D
WN 4154 CMH DCA 12:00 73W 143 7 C
WN 2037 12:05 BWI BNA 73W 143 12345 C

UAW 3895 12:05 ORD CRJ 50 12345 7 C
WN 4114 BNA LGA 12:05 73W 143 7 C
WN 5482 12:05 MCI ATL 73W 143 6 C
WN 2162 SFO 12:10 73H 175 12345 C
WN 3050 BNA 12:15 73W 143 6 C
WN 3331 12:15 STL SMF 73W 143 7 C
DL2 3972 DTW 12:22 CR9 76 6 D
DL2 3972 DTW 12:24 CR9 76 12345 7 D
WN 775 HOU LGA 12:25 73W 143 12345 C
AAA 5420 12:26 CLT CR9 75 6 D
DL 1377 12:30 MSP 717 110 6 D

WN 5363 12:30 BWI 73W 143 7 C
WN 2049 12:35 SFO PHX 73H 175 12345 C
WN 4114 12:35 DEN OMA 73W 143 7 C
DL 1215 12:40 ATL M90 158 6 D
DL 1215 12:40 ATL M90 158 12345 7 D

WN 2120 12:40 BOS 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3050 12:45 STL MCO 73W 143 6 C
WN 2163 12:55 LAX 73H 175 12345 C
WN 3224 12:55 LAS DAL 73H 175 7 C
WN 3857 MCO 12:55 73W 143 7 C
DL2 3972 12:59 DTW CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL2 3972 13:00 DTW CR9 76 6 D
UA3 5603 13:00 DEN CRJ 50 6 C
UA3 5603 13:00 DEN E7W 70 12345 7 C
DL3 3428 LGA 13:01 CR9 76 6 D
DL3 3428 LGA 13:02 CR9 76 12345 D
DL2 3793 LGA 13:02 E7W 73 7 D
F9 930 RSW 13:08 321 230 6 D
G4 2264 SFB 13:08 319 156 1   5  D

AAA 5054 CLT 13:12 CR7 63 123456 D
WN 775 13:20 CLE 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2825 SFO 13:20 73W 143 6 C
WN 3540 ABQ PHX 13:20 73H 175 6 C
DL 1456 SLC 13:29 319 126 6 D

AA3 4902 PHL 13:29 ER4 50 1234567 D
UAW 3962 ORD 13:30 CRJ 50 1  45  C
UA3 5979 ORD 13:30 CRJ 50 23 C
WN 2304 PHX 13:35 73W 143 12345 C
DL3 3428 13:37 LGA CR9 76 12345 D
DL2 3793 13:37 LGA E7W 73 7 D
WN 2771 TPA HOU 13:40 73W 143 6 C
WN 5043 LAS 13:40 73H 175 6 C
AAA 5054 13:42 CLT CR7 63 123456 D
WN 5582 13:45 CLE BWI 73W 143 7 C
DL3 3428 13:50 LGA CR9 76 6 D
G4 2319 13:53 SFB 319 156 1   5  D
WN 271 DEN 13:55 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2825 13:55 RSW BWI 73W 143 6 C

UAW 3896 14:00 ORD CRJ 50 1  456 C
UA3 5887 14:00 ORD CRJ 50 23 C
AA3 4902 14:01 PHL ER4 50 1234567 D
WN 2174 BWI 14:05 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3187 BOS 14:05 73W 143 7 C
UA 1463 DEN 14:07 738 154 12 45  C
AA4 3119 ORD 14:07 CRJ 50 1234567 D
F9 931 14:08 RSW 321 230 6 D
UA 1463 DEN 14:08 738 154 67 C



UA 1463 DEN 14:09 738 154 3 C
WN 2304 14:10 DEN LAX 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3540 14:10 MCO 73H 175 6 C
WN 5385 SJU MCO 14:10 73H 175 6 C
DL 1456 14:12 SLC 319 126 6 D

WN 2765 14:15 DAL 73W 143 6 C
WN 5514 RNO DEN 14:15 73W 143 7 C
WN 3479 LAX 14:25 73W 143 6 C
WN 4982 ATL MCI 14:25 73W 143 6 C
WN 5043 14:30 DEN TPA 73H 175 6 C
AA4 3119 14:32 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 D
DL 1181 ATL 14:35 M90 158 6 D
DL 1181 ATL 14:35 M90 158 12345 7 D

WN 271 14:40 MCO 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2174 14:40 MCI PHX 73W 143 12345 C
DL 1338 MSP 14:42 717 110 12345 D
DL 1338 MSP 14:46 717 110 7 D
AA 2345 DFW 14:52 738 160 1234567 D
UA 1975 15:00 DEN 738 154 1234567 C
WN 3479 15:00 BNA BWI 73W 143 6 C
WN 5385 15:00 HOU OAK 73H 175 6 C
WN 5514 15:00 MCO 73W 143 7 C

UAW 4837 ORD 15:03 CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 4982 15:05 SFO BUR 73W 143 6 C
WN 20 HOU DAL 15:10 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3188 15:15 ATL 73W 143 7 C
WN 4650 MCI 15:15 73W 143 7 C
DL 1181 15:19 ATL M90 158 6 D
DL 1181 15:19 ATL M90 158 12345 7 D

WN 5087 BWI 15:20 73W 143 6 C
DL 1338 15:22 MSP 717 110 12345 D

UA4 6223 IAH 15:22 E7W 70 12345 7 C
WN 3718 SFO 15:25 73H 175 7 C
DL 1338 15:26 MSP 717 110 7 D

AA3 4968 PHL 15:31 ER4 50 123456 D
UAW 3928 15:35 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 20 15:45 LGA 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1159 BWI BOS 15:45 73W 143 12345 C
AA 2345 15:45 DFW 738 160 1234567 D
WN 4923 BWI CLE 15:45 73W 143 7 C
AAA 5616 CLT 15:49 CR7 63 1234567 D
WN 2982 15:50 MCI STL 73W 143 7 C
WN 5087 15:55 LAS SAN 73W 143 6 C
AA3 4968 16:00 PHL ER4 50 123456 D
UA4 6207 16:00 IAH E7W 70 12345 7 C
DL 2035 ATL 16:12 M88 149 6 D
DL 2035 ATL 16:12 M88 149 12345 7 D

WN 1925 TPA 16:15 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3225 16:15 LAS 73H 175 7 C
WN 1159 16:20 ATL MSY 73W 143 12345 C
AAA 5616 16:22 CLT CR7 63 123456 D
AA3 4882 PHL 16:28 ER4 50 12345 7 D
DL 1813 DTW 16:29 320 150 6 D
DL 1713 MSP 16:30 739 180 6 D

AAA 5616 16:30 CLT CR7 63 7 D
DL3 3446 LGA 16:34 CR9 76 12345 7 D

UAW 4835 ORD 16:34 CRJ 50 6 C
UA3 5967 ORD 16:34 E7W 70 12345 7 C
DL 1713 MSP 16:37 739 180 12345 7 D

DL2 3908 DTW 16:37 CR9 76 12345 7 D
WN 3250 SAN DAL 16:45 73W 143 6 C



WN 3589 ATL TPA 16:45 73W 143 6 C
WN 1925 16:50 LAS PHX 73W 143 12345 C
DL2 4830 16:50 DTW CR9 76 6 D
AA 2800 DFW 16:51 319 128 12345 7 D
WN 6599 16:55 LGA ATL 73W 143 7 C
DL 2035 16:56 ATL M88 149 12345 7 D
DL 2035 16:57 ATL M88 149 6 D

AA3 4882 16:57 PHL ER4 50 12345 7 D
F9 1126 MCO 16:58 320 180 12 4 67 D

UAR 3657 EWR 17:01 E7W 70 5 D
UAR 3657 EWR 17:01 E70 70 1234 D
UAR 3657 EWR 17:02 E70 70 7 D
UAC 5009 EWR 17:05 ERJ 50 6 C
AS 366 SEA 17:10 739 181 4567 D
AS 366 SEA 17:10 73J 181 123 D

DL3 3446 17:13 LGA CR9 76 12345 7 D
WN 159 BWI ATL 17:15 73W 143 12345 C
DL2 3908 17:15 DTW CR9 76 12345 7 D
WN 3250 17:20 MCO 73W 143 6 C
DL 1713 17:30 MSP 739 180 6 D

WN 3589 17:30 PHX SLC 73W 143 6 C
UAW 3961 17:30 ORD CRJ 50 6 C
UA3 5953 17:30 ORD E7W 70 12345 7 C
AA 472 17:31 PHX 319 128 12345 7 D
DL 1713 17:35 MSP 739 180 12345 7 D

WN 4132 MCO 17:35 73H 175 7 C
UAR 3616 17:40 EWR E7W 70 5 C
UAR 3616 17:40 EWR E70 70 1234  7 C
UAC 5003 17:40 EWR ERJ 50 6 C
WN 4409 MCO 17:45 73W 143 6 C
DL 932 DTW 17:48 319 126 12345 7 D
F9 1129 17:48 MCO 320 180 1    6 D
F9 2350 17:48 PHL 320 180  2 4  7 D

WN 2456 STL 17:50 738 180 12345 C
DL 1813 SLC 17:51 319 126 12345 7 D
AA 678 PHX 17:57 319 128 12345 7 D
DL 1663 ATL 17:59 M90 158 12345 7 D

WN 4028 SEA STL 18:00 73H 175 7 C
AAA 5227 CLT 18:02 CR9 75 12345 7 D
AS 367 18:15 SEA 739 181 4567 D
AS 367 18:15 SEA 73J 181 123 D

WN 4409 18:15 DEN 73W 143 6 C
WN 4132 18:20 BNA EWR 73H 175 7 C
DL 1456 18:30 SLC 319 126 12345 7 D

WN 3170 MCI DAL 18:30 73W 143 7 C
AC2 7329 YYZ 18:32 CRJ 50 12345 7 C
AAA 5227 18:33 CLT CR9 75 12345 7 D
WN 797 DEN CLE 18:35 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2500 18:35 BWI HOU 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2456 18:40 PHX 738 180 12345 C
WN 4632 LAX 18:40 73W 143 7 C

UAW 4856 ORD 18:42 CRJ 50 1234567 C
DL 1663 18:43 ATL M90 158 12345 7 D
AA 2330 18:45 DFW 319 128 12345 7 D
WN 4028 18:50 PHX SFO 73H 175 7 C
WN 5273 CLE ATL 18:55 73W 143 6 C
DL 1544 MSP 18:58 319 126 12345 7 D

WN 2540 MCI DEN 19:00 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5159 TPA BWI 19:00 73W 143 7 C
AC2 7328 19:05 YYZ CRJ 50 12345 7 C
DL2 4016 LGA 19:06 E7W 73 6 D



WN 1162 LAX 19:10 73W 143 12345 C
WN 797 19:15 DCA 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2053 DEN LAS 19:15 73W 143 7 C
WN 3170 19:15 DCA 73W 143 7 C
UAR 3517 EWR 19:15 E7W 70   3  6 C
DL2 4016 LGA 19:18 E7W 73 12345 7 D
WN 2288 MCI 19:20 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4632 19:20 STL 73W 143 7 C
DL 1876 19:30 MSP 319 126 12345 7 D

WN 2540 19:30 STL BOS 73W 143 12345 C
UAR 3517 EWR 19:30 E7W 70 12 45  C
WN 3617 19:30 BWI MHT 73W 143 7 C
WN 5276 19:30 BWI 73W 143 6 C
DL 671 19:40 DTW 319 126 12345 7 D

WN 1162 19:45 BNA PHL 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2054 19:45 DEN MCI 73W 143 7 C
DL2 3613 19:49 BOS E7W 73 12345 7 D
F9 2050 LAS 19:52 320 180  2 4  7 D

WN 3362 FLL DCA 20:00 73W 143 6 C
DL2 3697 BOS 20:01 E7W 73 12345 7 D
WN 2288 20:05 DEN OAK 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5268 BNA DCA 20:05 73W 143 7 C
UAR 3517 EWR 20:09 E7W 70 7 C
DL2 3697 BOS 20:19 E7W 73 6 D
DL 1931 DTW 20:25 321 192 6 D
DL 1103 ATL 20:27 M90 158 6 D
DL 1931 DTW 20:27 321 192 12345 7 D

UAW 3823 ORD 20:27 CRJ 50 1234567 C
DL 1103 ATL 20:30 M90 158 12345 7 D

UAR 3649 20:30 EWR E7W 70 12345 D
WN 3362 20:35 LAX 73W 143 6 C
WN 763 DCA 20:40 73W 143 12345 C
F9 1131 20:42 MCO 320 180  2 4  7 D

UA3 5353 IAH 20:44 CR7 70 1234567 C
UAR 3649 20:45 EWR E7W 70 7 C
UA3 5436 DEN 20:46 E7W 70 1234567 C
DL2 4026 LGA 20:55 E7W 73 12345 7 D
Y4 656 GDL 21:00 320 174 3 C

WN 2560 LAS DEN 21:00 73W 143 12345 C
WN 22 BNA LGA 21:05 73W 143 7 C
WN 3390 DAL STL 21:05 73W 143 6 C
WN 6572 MSY BNA 21:20 73W 143 6 C
WN 2554 DAL LGA 21:35 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4506 ABQ MCI 21:35 73W 143 7 C
DL 483 MSP 21:40 321 192 6 D

WN 3065 BOS 21:40 73H 175 6 C
WN 5025 LAS DEN 21:40 73H 175 6 C
AA4 3127 ORD 21:41 CRJ 50 1234567 D
WN 2352 PVD BWI 21:45 73W 143 12345 C

UAW 3806 ORD 21:57 CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 5696 SMF HOU 22:10 73H 175 7 C
AAA 5578 CLT 22:26 CR9 75 7 D
WN 4282 BWI MCO 22:30 73H 175 7 C

UAW 4863 ORD 22:36 CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 2832 SAN 22:45 73W 143 6 C
WN 4458 LAS 22:45 73W 143 6 C
WN 3397 BUR PHX 22:50 73W 143 6 C
DL 2448 DTW 22:51 739 180 12345 7 D

WN 5184 BWI RSW 22:55 73H 175 6 C
WN 2948 BWI 23:00 73W 143 6 C
AA3 4858 PHL 23:00 ER4 50 1234567 D



UAR 3508 EWR 23:07 E70 70 1234  7 D
AA 1234 DFW 23:08 738 160 1234567 D
DL 1944 SEA 23:09 319 126 6 D

WN 549 HOU 23:10 73W 143 12345 C
DL 1944 SEA 23:11 319 126 12345 7 D
DL 769 ATL 23:14 M90 158 6 D

WN 2714 AUS ATL 23:15 73H 175 7 C
AAA 5578 CLT 23:17 CR9 75 12345 D
UAR 3508 EWR 23:19 E70 70 5 D
WN 984 OAK DEN 23:20 73W 143 12345 C
WN 564 MCI BNA 23:25 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4511 TPA BNA 23:35 73W 143 7 C
AAA 5578 CLT 23:41 CR9 75 6 D
F9 434 DEN 23:42 319 150 1234567 D

WN 5213 MCO 23:45 73H 175 5 C
WN 3652 PHX 23:50 73H 175 7 C
DL 926 MSP 23:56 321 192 12345 7 D



AA - American Airlines / American Eagle: Air Wisconsin (AA9), PSA Airlines (AAA), SkyWest Airlines (AA4)
AC - Air Canada / Air Canada Express: Air Georgian (AC2)
AS - Alaska Airlines / Skywest Airlines (AS1)
DL - Delta Air Lines / Delta Connection: Endeavor Air (DL3), ExpressJet (DL7), Shuttle America (DL4), Skywest Airlines (DL2)
F9 - Frontier Airlines
G4 - Allegiant Air
UA - United Airlines / United Express: CommutAir (UAC), ExpressJet (UA1), Republic (UAR), Skywest Airlines (UA3), Trans States Airlines (UA5)
WN - Southwest Airlines
Y4 - Volaris

Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

WN 5863 MCO 00:25 73W 143 2345 C
WN 6573 SMF DEN 00:25 73W 143 7 C
WN 4266 MCO 00:30 73W 143 7 C
WN 5720 LAS 00:30 73W 143 1 C
Y4 657 00:36 GDL 320 174 4 C

WN 5828 DEN 00:55 73W 143 1 C
WN 683 PHX 01:05 73W 143 23456 C
WN 1654 LAS 01:40 73H 175 23456 C
WN 873 05:00 BNA TPA 73H 175 1 C
WN 3889 05:00 BNA TPA 73W 143 2345 C
WN 2224 05:15 MCI DAL 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3371 05:15 BOS BWI 73W 143 6 C
WN 257 05:25 PHX 73W 143 2345 C
WN 257 05:25 PHX 73H 175 1 C
WN 4355 05:25 MCO BWI 73W 143 6 C
WN 5916 05:25 DEN 73H 175 1 C
WN 146 05:30 DEN SFO 73W 143 2345 C

UAW 3767 05:30 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 1735 06:00 LGA ATL 73W 143 12345 C

UAW 3905 06:00 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 4677 06:00 DEN SMF 73W 143 7 C
WN 522 06:05 MCO MSY 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4192 06:05 MCI DCA 73W 143 7 C
WN 4438 06:05 TPA BWI 73H 175 6 C
WN 5162 06:05 BNA 73W 143 7 C
WN 403 06:10 CLE STL 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3461 06:10 MCO 73W 143 7 C
WN 2448 06:15 LAS AUS 73H 175 12345 C
WN 4759 06:15 BNA DAL 73W 143 6 C
WN 3189 06:25 BWI BDL 73W 143 7 C
WN 3643 06:25 LAS 73W 143 6 C
UAR 3721 06:30 EWR E7W 70 7 C
WN 3300 06:35 LGA ATL 73W 143 7 C
WN 4969 06:35 LGA 73W 143 6 C
WN 4761 06:45 BWI BNA 73W 143 6 C
WN 654 06:50 BWI MHT 73W 143 12345 C
UA3 5660 07:00 DEN E7W 70 123 567 C
UAW 3819 07:03 ORD CRJ 50 7 C
WN 4500 07:05 SAN LAS 73W 143 6 C
UA3 5660 07:06 DEN E7W 70 4 C
UAW 3819 07:10 ORD CRJ 50 123456 C
WN 4750 07:20 ATL 73W 143 6 C
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WN 1450 CLE 07:30 73W 143 12345 C
WN 59 MCO 07:50 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3227 08:05 LAX ABQ 73H 175 7 C
WN 1450 08:10 STL HOU 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2231 08:10 DCA 73W 143 12345 C

UAW 3833 08:10 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 4772 08:10 PHX PDX 73H 175 6 C
WN 3570 LGA 08:20 73W 143 6 C
WN 3184 08:25 BOS 73W 143 7 C
WN 5166 08:25 DCA DAL 73H 175 7 C
UA3 5296 08:25 IAH CR7 70 1234567 C
WN 59 08:40 DEN OAK 73W 143 12345 C

UAW 3924 ORD 08:43 CRJ 50 6 C
UA3 5673 ORD 08:43 CRJ 50 12345 7 C
WN 3573 08:55 DCA FLL 73W 143 6 C
WN 4301 09:10 DAL 73W 143 7 C
AC2 7327 YYZ 09:12 CRJ 50 123456 C
UA3 5229 09:14 ORD CRJ 50 12345 7 C
WN 1353 BWI 09:15 73W 143 12345 C
WN 267 STL 09:20 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3890 CLE BWI 09:30 73W 143 6 C
WN 4011 DEN 09:35 73W 143 7 C
WN 1923 GSP ATL 09:40 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1353 09:45 DAL MSY 73W 143 12345 C
AC2 7326 09:45 YYZ CRJ 50 123456 C
WN 3594 BWI 09:50 73W 143 7 C
WN 4719 GSP ATL 09:50 73W 143 7 C
WN 267 09:55 LAS 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2446 TPA MCI 09:55 73W 143 12345 C
UA1 4130 EWR 10:04 ERJ 50 6 C
UA1 4130 EWR 10:05 ERJ 50 12345 C
WN 1924 10:10 TPA 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4011 10:10 ATL SAN 73W 143 7 C
WN 3890 10:15 MCO 73W 143 6 C
WN 2727 BNA MCO 10:20 73W 143 6 C
WN 4724 10:20 MCO MSY 73W 143 7 C
WN 2446 10:35 HOU 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3437 TPA 10:40 73W 143 7 C
WN 3594 10:45 HOU SAN 73W 143 7 C
UAR 3755 10:45 EWR E70 70 7 C
UA1 4097 10:45 EWR ERJ 50 123456 C
WN 2727 10:50 BWI 73W 143 6 C
WN 2915 11:15 TPA SAT 73W 143 7 C
WN 4610 DEN STL 11:20 73W 143 7 C
UA3 5346 DEN 11:24 E7W 70 12345 7 C
WN 2036 MSY BNA 11:25 73W 143 12345 C
UA3 5346 DEN 11:27 CRJ 50 6 C
UAW 3888 ORD 11:32 CRJ 50 12345 7 C
WN 5482 TUL DEN 11:35 73W 143 6 C
WN 2476 LAS 11:40 73H 175 12345 C
WN 3331 JAX BNA 11:40 73W 143 7 C
WN 2120 DAL DCA 11:45 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4610 11:55 SFO 73W 143 7 C
WN 4154 CMH DCA 12:00 73W 143 7 C
WN 2037 12:05 BWI BNA 73W 143 12345 C

UAW 3895 12:05 ORD CRJ 50 12345 7 C
WN 4114 BNA LGA 12:05 73W 143 7 C
WN 5482 12:05 MCI ATL 73W 143 6 C
WN 2162 SFO 12:10 73H 175 12345 C
WN 3050 BNA 12:15 73W 143 6 C
WN 3331 12:15 STL SMF 73W 143 7 C



WN 775 HOU LGA 12:25 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5363 12:30 BWI 73W 143 7 C
WN 2049 12:35 SFO PHX 73H 175 12345 C
WN 4114 12:35 DEN OMA 73W 143 7 C
WN 2120 12:40 BOS 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3050 12:45 STL MCO 73W 143 6 C
WN 2163 12:55 LAX 73H 175 12345 C
WN 3224 12:55 LAS DAL 73H 175 7 C
WN 3857 MCO 12:55 73W 143 7 C
UA3 5603 13:00 DEN CRJ 50 6 C
UA3 5603 13:00 DEN E7W 70 12345 7 C
WN 775 13:20 CLE 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2825 SFO 13:20 73W 143 6 C
WN 3540 ABQ PHX 13:20 73H 175 6 C

UAW 3962 ORD 13:30 CRJ 50 1  45  C
UA3 5979 ORD 13:30 CRJ 50 23 C
WN 2304 PHX 13:35 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2771 TPA HOU 13:40 73W 143 6 C
WN 5043 LAS 13:40 73H 175 6 C
WN 5582 13:45 CLE BWI 73W 143 7 C
WN 271 DEN 13:55 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2825 13:55 RSW BWI 73W 143 6 C

UAW 3896 14:00 ORD CRJ 50 1  456 C
UA3 5887 14:00 ORD CRJ 50 23 C
WN 2174 BWI 14:05 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3187 BOS 14:05 73W 143 7 C
UA 1463 DEN 14:07 738 154 12 45  C
UA 1463 DEN 14:08 738 154 67 C
UA 1463 DEN 14:09 738 154 3 C
WN 2304 14:10 DEN LAX 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3540 14:10 MCO 73H 175 6 C
WN 5385 SJU MCO 14:10 73H 175 6 C
WN 2765 14:15 DAL 73W 143 6 C
WN 5514 RNO DEN 14:15 73W 143 7 C
WN 3479 LAX 14:25 73W 143 6 C
WN 4982 ATL MCI 14:25 73W 143 6 C
WN 5043 14:30 DEN TPA 73H 175 6 C
WN 271 14:40 MCO 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2174 14:40 MCI PHX 73W 143 12345 C
UA 1975 15:00 DEN 738 154 1234567 C
WN 3479 15:00 BNA BWI 73W 143 6 C
WN 5385 15:00 HOU OAK 73H 175 6 C
WN 5514 15:00 MCO 73W 143 7 C

UAW 4837 ORD 15:03 CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 4982 15:05 SFO BUR 73W 143 6 C
WN 20 HOU DAL 15:10 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3188 15:15 ATL 73W 143 7 C
WN 4650 MCI 15:15 73W 143 7 C
WN 5087 BWI 15:20 73W 143 6 C
UA4 6223 IAH 15:22 E7W 70 12345 7 C
WN 3718 SFO 15:25 73H 175 7 C

UAW 3928 15:35 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 20 15:45 LGA 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1159 BWI BOS 15:45 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4923 BWI CLE 15:45 73W 143 7 C
WN 2982 15:50 MCI STL 73W 143 7 C
WN 5087 15:55 LAS SAN 73W 143 6 C
UA4 6207 16:00 IAH E7W 70 12345 7 C
WN 1925 TPA 16:15 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3225 16:15 LAS 73H 175 7 C
WN 1159 16:20 ATL MSY 73W 143 12345 C



UAW 4835 ORD 16:34 CRJ 50 6 C
UA3 5967 ORD 16:34 E7W 70 12345 7 C
WN 3250 SAN DAL 16:45 73W 143 6 C
WN 3589 ATL TPA 16:45 73W 143 6 C
WN 1925 16:50 LAS PHX 73W 143 12345 C
WN 6599 16:55 LGA ATL 73W 143 7 C
UAC 5009 EWR 17:05 ERJ 50 6 C
WN 159 BWI ATL 17:15 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3250 17:20 MCO 73W 143 6 C
WN 3589 17:30 PHX SLC 73W 143 6 C

UAW 3961 17:30 ORD CRJ 50 6 C
UA3 5953 17:30 ORD E7W 70 12345 7 C
WN 4132 MCO 17:35 73H 175 7 C
UAR 3616 17:40 EWR E7W 70 5 C
UAR 3616 17:40 EWR E70 70 1234  7 C
UAC 5003 17:40 EWR ERJ 50 6 C
WN 4409 MCO 17:45 73W 143 6 C
WN 2456 STL 17:50 738 180 12345 C
WN 4028 SEA STL 18:00 73H 175 7 C
WN 4409 18:15 DEN 73W 143 6 C
WN 4132 18:20 BNA EWR 73H 175 7 C
WN 3170 MCI DAL 18:30 73W 143 7 C
AC2 7329 YYZ 18:32 CRJ 50 12345 7 C
WN 797 DEN CLE 18:35 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2500 18:35 BWI HOU 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2456 18:40 PHX 738 180 12345 C
WN 4632 LAX 18:40 73W 143 7 C

UAW 4856 ORD 18:42 CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 4028 18:50 PHX SFO 73H 175 7 C
WN 5273 CLE ATL 18:55 73W 143 6 C
WN 2540 MCI DEN 19:00 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5159 TPA BWI 19:00 73W 143 7 C
AC2 7328 19:05 YYZ CRJ 50 12345 7 C
WN 1162 LAX 19:10 73W 143 12345 C
WN 797 19:15 DCA 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2053 DEN LAS 19:15 73W 143 7 C
WN 3170 19:15 DCA 73W 143 7 C
UAR 3517 EWR 19:15 E7W 70   3  6 C
WN 2288 MCI 19:20 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4632 19:20 STL 73W 143 7 C
WN 2540 19:30 STL BOS 73W 143 12345 C
UAR 3517 EWR 19:30 E7W 70 12 45  C
WN 3617 19:30 BWI MHT 73W 143 7 C
WN 5276 19:30 BWI 73W 143 6 C
WN 1162 19:45 BNA PHL 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2054 19:45 DEN MCI 73W 143 7 C
WN 3362 FLL DCA 20:00 73W 143 6 C
WN 2288 20:05 DEN OAK 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5268 BNA DCA 20:05 73W 143 7 C
UAR 3517 EWR 20:09 E7W 70 7 C
UAW 3823 ORD 20:27 CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 3362 20:35 LAX 73W 143 6 C
WN 763 DCA 20:40 73W 143 12345 C
UA3 5353 IAH 20:44 CR7 70 1234567 C
UAR 3649 20:45 EWR E7W 70 7 C
UA3 5436 DEN 20:46 E7W 70 1234567 C
Y4 656 GDL 21:00 320 174 3 C

WN 2560 LAS DEN 21:00 73W 143 12345 C
WN 22 BNA LGA 21:05 73W 143 7 C
WN 3390 DAL STL 21:05 73W 143 6 C
WN 6572 MSY BNA 21:20 73W 143 6 C



WN 2554 DAL LGA 21:35 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4506 ABQ MCI 21:35 73W 143 7 C
WN 3065 BOS 21:40 73H 175 6 C
WN 5025 LAS DEN 21:40 73H 175 6 C
WN 2352 PVD BWI 21:45 73W 143 12345 C

UAW 3806 ORD 21:57 CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 5696 SMF HOU 22:10 73H 175 7 C
WN 4282 BWI MCO 22:30 73H 175 7 C

UAW 4863 ORD 22:36 CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 2832 SAN 22:45 73W 143 6 C
WN 4458 LAS 22:45 73W 143 6 C
WN 3397 BUR PHX 22:50 73W 143 6 C
WN 5184 BWI RSW 22:55 73H 175 6 C
WN 2948 BWI 23:00 73W 143 6 C
WN 549 HOU 23:10 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2714 AUS ATL 23:15 73H 175 7 C
WN 984 OAK DEN 23:20 73W 143 12345 C
WN 564 MCI BNA 23:25 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4511 TPA BNA 23:35 73W 143 7 C
WN 5213 MCO 23:45 73H 175 5 C
WN 3652 PHX 23:50 73H 175 7 C



AA - American Airlines / American Eagle: Air Wisconsin (AA9), PSA Airlines (AAA), SkyWest Airlines (AA4)
AC - Air Canada / Air Canada Express: Air Georgian (AC2)
AS - Alaska Airlines / Skywest Airlines (AS1)
DL - Delta Air Lines / Delta Connection: Endeavor Air (DL3), ExpressJet (DL7), Shuttle America (DL4), Skywest Airlines (DL2)
F9 - Frontier Airlines
G4 - Allegiant Air
UA - United Airlines / United Express: CommutAir (UAC), ExpressJet (UA1), Republic (UAR), Skywest Airlines (UA3), Trans States Airlines (UA5)
WN - Southwest Airlines
Y4 - Volaris

Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

F9 435 05:00 DEN 319 150 1234567 D
AAA 5501 05:21 CLT CR9 75 1234567 D
DL 1757 05:25 DTW 321 192 12345 7 D
AA 2621 06:00 DFW 738 160 1234567 D
DL 2085 06:05 ATL M90 158 6 D
DL 2085 06:05 ATL M90 158 12345 7 D
DL 883 06:20 MSP 321 192 6 D
DL 883 06:20 MSP 321 192 12345 D

UAR 3721 06:20 EWR E70 70 123456 D
DL2 3517 06:24 LGA E7W 73 12345 7 D
DL 2758 06:25 DTW 320 150 7 D
DL 2758 06:25 DTW 321 192 6 D
DL 2758 06:25 DTW 739 180 12345 D

AA3 4945 06:50 PHL ER4 50 1234567 D
DL 1819 07:00 MSP 321 192 7 D

DL2 3517 07:00 LGA E7W 73 6 D
DL2 3750 07:00 BOS E7W 73 12345 7 D
AA 464 07:05 PHX 319 128 1234567 D
DL 2539 07:05 ATL M90 158 6 D
DL 2539 07:05 ATL M90 158 12345 7 D
F9 1631 RDU 07:15 320 180   3  6 D
F9 2051 PHL 07:20 320 180  2 4  7 D
DL 1826 07:40 SEA 319 126 6 D
DL 1826 07:40 SEA 319 126 12345 7 D

AA4 3134 08:00 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 D
DL2 3750 08:00 BOS E7W 73 6 D
F9 1630 08:03 RDU 320 180   3  6 D
F9 2051 08:06 LAS 320 180  2 4  7 D
DL 1819 MSP 08:25 717 110 6 D
DL 1819 MSP 08:27 739 180 12345 D

AAA 5420 CLT 08:32 CR7 63 12345 D
DL 1108 DTW 08:45 319 126 12345 D
G4 953 PIE 08:48 319 156 6 D
DL2 3960 DTW 08:50 CR7 69 7 D
AAA 5420 09:02 CLT CR7 63 12345 D
DL 1108 09:10 DTW 739 180 6 D

AA3 4883 PHL 09:17 ER4 50 12345 7 D
DL2 4086 BOS 09:22 E7W 73 12345 7 D
DL 764 ATL 09:23 M88 149 1234567 D
DL 1819 09:25 MSP 717 110 6 D
DL 1819 09:25 MSP 739 180 12345 D
DL 1108 09:26 DTW 319 126 12345 D

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - Concourse D
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From To



DL2 3960 09:26 DTW CR7 69 7 D
DL2 3960 DTW 09:27 CR9 76 6 D
AA 2762 DFW 09:32 M80 140 1234567 D
G4 962 09:33 PIE 319 156 6 D
F9 2522 TPA 09:48 320 180  2 4  7 D

DL2 4018 09:52 LGA E7W 73 12345 7 D
AA3 4883 09:58 PHL ER4 50 12345 7 D
UAR 3621 EWR 10:02 E70 70 7 D
DL 764 10:07 ATL M88 149 1234567 D
AA 2762 10:12 DFW M80 140 1234567 D
DL 2053 MSP 10:16 717 110 6 D

AAA 5420 CLT 10:16 CR9 75 7 D
DL 2053 MSP 10:18 717 110 12345 7 D

DL3 3472 LGA 10:25 CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL 2846 ATL 10:33 M88 149 12345 D

DL2 3916 LGA 10:34 E7W 73 6 D
F9 2523 10:38 TPA 320 180  2 4  7 D
F9 1126 MCO 10:44 320 180 5 D

AAA 5420 10:46 CLT CR9 75 7 D
DL 2053 10:57 MSP 717 110 12345 7 D

DL3 3472 11:00 LGA CR9 76 12345 7 D
AA4 3113 ORD 11:04 CRJ 50 1234567 D
DL2 3916 11:10 LGA E7W 73 6 D
DL 2846 11:18 ATL M88 149 12345 D

AA4 3118 11:40 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 D
F9 1127 11:43 MCO 320 180 5 D
DL 1215 ATL 11:54 M90 158 1234567 D

AAA 5420 CLT 11:56 CR9 75 6 D
DL2 3972 DTW 12:22 CR9 76 6 D
DL2 3972 DTW 12:24 CR9 76 12345 7 D
AAA 5420 12:26 CLT CR9 75 6 D
DL 1377 12:30 MSP 717 110 6 D
DL 1215 12:40 ATL M90 158 6 D
DL 1215 12:40 ATL M90 158 12345 7 D

DL2 3972 12:59 DTW CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL2 3972 13:00 DTW CR9 76 6 D
DL3 3428 LGA 13:01 CR9 76 6 D
DL3 3428 LGA 13:02 CR9 76 12345 D
DL2 3793 LGA 13:02 E7W 73 7 D
F9 930 RSW 13:08 321 230 6 D
G4 2264 SFB 13:08 319 156 1   5  D

AAA 5054 CLT 13:12 CR7 63 123456 D
DL 1456 SLC 13:29 319 126 6 D

AA3 4902 PHL 13:29 ER4 50 1234567 D
DL3 3428 13:37 LGA CR9 76 12345 D
DL2 3793 13:37 LGA E7W 73 7 D
AAA 5054 13:42 CLT CR7 63 123456 D
DL3 3428 13:50 LGA CR9 76 6 D
G4 2319 13:53 SFB 319 156 1   5  D

AA3 4902 14:01 PHL ER4 50 1234567 D
AA4 3119 ORD 14:07 CRJ 50 1234567 D
F9 931 14:08 RSW 321 230 6 D
DL 1456 14:12 SLC 319 126 6 D

AA4 3119 14:32 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 D
DL 1181 ATL 14:35 M90 158 6 D
DL 1181 ATL 14:35 M90 158 12345 7 D
DL 1338 MSP 14:42 717 110 12345 D
DL 1338 MSP 14:46 717 110 7 D
AA 2345 DFW 14:52 738 160 1234567 D
DL 1181 15:19 ATL M90 158 6 D
DL 1181 15:19 ATL M90 158 12345 7 D



DL 1338 15:22 MSP 717 110 12345 D
DL 1338 15:26 MSP 717 110 7 D

AA3 4968 PHL 15:31 ER4 50 123456 D
AA 2345 15:45 DFW 738 160 1234567 D

AAA 5616 CLT 15:49 CR7 63 1234567 D
AA3 4968 16:00 PHL ER4 50 123456 D
DL 2035 ATL 16:12 M88 149 6 D
DL 2035 ATL 16:12 M88 149 12345 7 D

AAA 5616 16:22 CLT CR7 63 123456 D
AA3 4882 PHL 16:28 ER4 50 12345 7 D
DL 1813 DTW 16:29 320 150 6 D
DL 1713 MSP 16:30 739 180 6 D

AAA 5616 16:30 CLT CR7 63 7 D
DL3 3446 LGA 16:34 CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL 1713 MSP 16:37 739 180 12345 7 D

DL2 3908 DTW 16:37 CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL2 4830 16:50 DTW CR9 76 6 D
AA 2800 DFW 16:51 319 128 12345 7 D
DL 2035 16:56 ATL M88 149 12345 7 D
DL 2035 16:57 ATL M88 149 6 D

AA3 4882 16:57 PHL ER4 50 12345 7 D
F9 1126 MCO 16:58 320 180 12 4 67 D

UAR 3657 EWR 17:01 E7W 70 5 D
UAR 3657 EWR 17:01 E70 70 1234 D
UAR 3657 EWR 17:02 E70 70 7 D
AS 366 SEA 17:10 739 181 4567 D
AS 366 SEA 17:10 73J 181 123 D

DL3 3446 17:13 LGA CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL2 3908 17:15 DTW CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL 1713 17:30 MSP 739 180 6 D
AA 472 17:31 PHX 319 128 12345 7 D
DL 1713 17:35 MSP 739 180 12345 7 D
DL 932 DTW 17:48 319 126 12345 7 D
F9 1129 17:48 MCO 320 180 1    6 D
F9 2350 17:48 PHL 320 180  2 4  7 D
DL 1813 SLC 17:51 319 126 12345 7 D
AA 678 PHX 17:57 319 128 12345 7 D
DL 1663 ATL 17:59 M90 158 12345 7 D

AAA 5227 CLT 18:02 CR9 75 12345 7 D
AS 367 18:15 SEA 739 181 4567 D
AS 367 18:15 SEA 73J 181 123 D
DL 1456 18:30 SLC 319 126 12345 7 D

AAA 5227 18:33 CLT CR9 75 12345 7 D
DL 1663 18:43 ATL M90 158 12345 7 D
AA 2330 18:45 DFW 319 128 12345 7 D
DL 1544 MSP 18:58 319 126 12345 7 D

DL2 4016 LGA 19:06 E7W 73 6 D
DL2 4016 LGA 19:18 E7W 73 12345 7 D
DL 1876 19:30 MSP 319 126 12345 7 D
DL 671 19:40 DTW 319 126 12345 7 D

DL2 3613 19:49 BOS E7W 73 12345 7 D
F9 2050 LAS 19:52 320 180  2 4  7 D

DL2 3697 BOS 20:01 E7W 73 12345 7 D
DL2 3697 BOS 20:19 E7W 73 6 D
DL 1931 DTW 20:25 321 192 6 D
DL 1103 ATL 20:27 M90 158 6 D
DL 1931 DTW 20:27 321 192 12345 7 D
DL 1103 ATL 20:30 M90 158 12345 7 D

UAR 3649 20:30 EWR E7W 70 12345 D
F9 1131 20:42 MCO 320 180  2 4  7 D

DL2 4026 LGA 20:55 E7W 73 12345 7 D



DL 483 MSP 21:40 321 192 6 D
AA4 3127 ORD 21:41 CRJ 50 1234567 D
AAA 5578 CLT 22:26 CR9 75 7 D
DL 2448 DTW 22:51 739 180 12345 7 D

AA3 4858 PHL 23:00 ER4 50 1234567 D
UAR 3508 EWR 23:07 E70 70 1234  7 D
AA 1234 DFW 23:08 738 160 1234567 D
DL 1944 SEA 23:09 319 126 6 D
DL 1944 SEA 23:11 319 126 12345 7 D
DL 769 ATL 23:14 M90 158 6 D

AAA 5578 CLT 23:17 CR9 75 12345 D
UAR 3508 EWR 23:19 E70 70 5 D
AAA 5578 CLT 23:41 CR9 75 6 D
F9 434 DEN 23:42 319 150 1234567 D
DL 926 MSP 23:56 321 192 12345 7 D



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

AAA 5501 05:21 CLT CR9 75 1234567 D
AA 2621 06:00 DFW 738 160 1234567 D

AA3 4945 06:50 PHL ER4 50 1234567 D
AA 464 07:05 PHX 319 128 1234567 D

AA4 3134 08:00 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 D
AAA 5420 CLT 08:32 CR7 63 12345 D
AAA 5420 09:02 CLT CR7 63 12345 D
AA3 4883 PHL 09:17 ER4 50 12345 7 D
AA 2762 DFW 09:32 M80 140 1234567 D

AA3 4883 09:58 PHL ER4 50 12345 7 D
AA 2762 10:12 DFW M80 140 1234567 D

AAA 5420 CLT 10:16 CR9 75 7 D
AAA 5420 10:46 CLT CR9 75 7 D
AA4 3113 ORD 11:04 CRJ 50 1234567 D
AA4 3118 11:40 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 D
AAA 5420 CLT 11:56 CR9 75 6 D
AAA 5420 12:26 CLT CR9 75 6 D
AAA 5054 CLT 13:12 CR7 63 123456 D
AA3 4902 PHL 13:29 ER4 50 1234567 D
AAA 5054 13:42 CLT CR7 63 123456 D
AA3 4902 14:01 PHL ER4 50 1234567 D
AA4 3119 ORD 14:07 CRJ 50 1234567 D
AA4 3119 14:32 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 D
AA 2345 DFW 14:52 738 160 1234567 D

AA3 4968 PHL 15:31 ER4 50 123456 D
AA 2345 15:45 DFW 738 160 1234567 D

AAA 5616 CLT 15:49 CR7 63 1234567 D
AA3 4968 16:00 PHL ER4 50 123456 D
AAA 5616 16:22 CLT CR7 63 123456 D
AA3 4882 PHL 16:28 ER4 50 12345 7 D
AAA 5616 16:30 CLT CR7 63 7 D
AA 2800 DFW 16:51 319 128 12345 7 D

AA3 4882 16:57 PHL ER4 50 12345 7 D
AA 472 17:31 PHX 319 128 12345 7 D
AA 678 PHX 17:57 319 128 12345 7 D

AAA 5227 CLT 18:02 CR9 75 12345 7 D
AAA 5227 18:33 CLT CR9 75 12345 7 D
AA 2330 18:45 DFW 319 128 12345 7 D

AA4 3127 ORD 21:41 CRJ 50 1234567 D
AAA 5578 CLT 22:26 CR9 75 7 D
AA3 4858 PHL 23:00 ER4 50 1234567 D
AA 1234 DFW 23:08 738 160 1234567 D

AAA 5578 CLT 23:17 CR9 75 12345 D
AAA 5578 CLT 23:41 CR9 75 6 D

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - American Airlines
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Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

AC2 7327 YYZ 09:12 CRJ 50 123456 C
AC2 7326 09:45 YYZ CRJ 50 123456 C
AC2 7329 YYZ 18:32 CRJ 50 12345 7 C
AC2 7328 19:05 YYZ CRJ 50 12345 7 C

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - Air Canada

July 2019

From To



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

AS 366 SEA 17:10 739 181 4567 D
AS 366 SEA 17:10 73J 181 123 D
AS 367 18:15 SEA 739 181 4567 D
AS 367 18:15 SEA 73J 181 123 D

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - Alaska Airlines

July 2019

From To



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

DL 1757 05:25 DTW 321 192 12345 7 D
DL 2085 06:05 ATL M90 158 6 D
DL 2085 06:05 ATL M90 158 12345 7 D
DL 883 06:20 MSP 321 192 6 D
DL 883 06:20 MSP 321 192 12345 D

DL2 3517 06:24 LGA E7W 73 12345 7 D
DL 2758 06:25 DTW 320 150 7 D
DL 2758 06:25 DTW 321 192 6 D
DL 2758 06:25 DTW 739 180 12345 D
DL 1819 07:00 MSP 321 192 7 D

DL2 3517 07:00 LGA E7W 73 6 D
DL2 3750 07:00 BOS E7W 73 12345 7 D
DL 2539 07:05 ATL M90 158 6 D
DL 2539 07:05 ATL M90 158 12345 7 D
DL 1826 07:40 SEA 319 126 6 D
DL 1826 07:40 SEA 319 126 12345 7 D

DL2 3750 08:00 BOS E7W 73 6 D
DL 1819 MSP 08:25 717 110 6 D
DL 1819 MSP 08:27 739 180 12345 D
DL 1108 DTW 08:45 319 126 12345 D

DL2 3960 DTW 08:50 CR7 69 7 D
DL 1108 09:10 DTW 739 180 6 D

DL2 4086 BOS 09:22 E7W 73 12345 7 D
DL 764 ATL 09:23 M88 149 1234567 D
DL 1819 09:25 MSP 717 110 6 D
DL 1819 09:25 MSP 739 180 12345 D
DL 1108 09:26 DTW 319 126 12345 D

DL2 3960 09:26 DTW CR7 69 7 D
DL2 3960 DTW 09:27 CR9 76 6 D
DL2 4018 09:52 LGA E7W 73 12345 7 D
DL 764 10:07 ATL M88 149 1234567 D
DL 2053 MSP 10:16 717 110 6 D
DL 2053 MSP 10:18 717 110 12345 7 D

DL3 3472 LGA 10:25 CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL 2846 ATL 10:33 M88 149 12345 D

DL2 3916 LGA 10:34 E7W 73 6 D
DL 2053 10:57 MSP 717 110 12345 7 D

DL3 3472 11:00 LGA CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL2 3916 11:10 LGA E7W 73 6 D
DL 2846 11:18 ATL M88 149 12345 D
DL 1215 ATL 11:54 M90 158 1234567 D

DL2 3972 DTW 12:22 CR9 76 6 D
DL2 3972 DTW 12:24 CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL 1377 12:30 MSP 717 110 6 D
DL 1215 12:40 ATL M90 158 6 D

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
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DL 1215 12:40 ATL M90 158 12345 7 D
DL2 3972 12:59 DTW CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL2 3972 13:00 DTW CR9 76 6 D
DL3 3428 LGA 13:01 CR9 76 6 D
DL3 3428 LGA 13:02 CR9 76 12345 D
DL2 3793 LGA 13:02 E7W 73 7 D
DL 1456 SLC 13:29 319 126 6 D

DL3 3428 13:37 LGA CR9 76 12345 D
DL2 3793 13:37 LGA E7W 73 7 D
DL3 3428 13:50 LGA CR9 76 6 D
DL 1456 14:12 SLC 319 126 6 D
DL 1181 ATL 14:35 M90 158 6 D
DL 1181 ATL 14:35 M90 158 12345 7 D
DL 1338 MSP 14:42 717 110 12345 D
DL 1338 MSP 14:46 717 110 7 D
DL 1181 15:19 ATL M90 158 6 D
DL 1181 15:19 ATL M90 158 12345 7 D
DL 1338 15:22 MSP 717 110 12345 D
DL 1338 15:26 MSP 717 110 7 D
DL 2035 ATL 16:12 M88 149 6 D
DL 2035 ATL 16:12 M88 149 12345 7 D
DL 1813 DTW 16:29 320 150 6 D
DL 1713 MSP 16:30 739 180 6 D

DL3 3446 LGA 16:34 CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL 1713 MSP 16:37 739 180 12345 7 D

DL2 3908 DTW 16:37 CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL2 4830 16:50 DTW CR9 76 6 D
DL 2035 16:56 ATL M88 149 12345 7 D
DL 2035 16:57 ATL M88 149 6 D

DL3 3446 17:13 LGA CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL2 3908 17:15 DTW CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL 1713 17:30 MSP 739 180 6 D
DL 1713 17:35 MSP 739 180 12345 7 D
DL 932 DTW 17:48 319 126 12345 7 D
DL 1813 SLC 17:51 319 126 12345 7 D
DL 1663 ATL 17:59 M90 158 12345 7 D
DL 1456 18:30 SLC 319 126 12345 7 D
DL 1663 18:43 ATL M90 158 12345 7 D
DL 1544 MSP 18:58 319 126 12345 7 D

DL2 4016 LGA 19:06 E7W 73 6 D
DL2 4016 LGA 19:18 E7W 73 12345 7 D
DL 1876 19:30 MSP 319 126 12345 7 D
DL 671 19:40 DTW 319 126 12345 7 D

DL2 3613 19:49 BOS E7W 73 12345 7 D
DL2 3697 BOS 20:01 E7W 73 12345 7 D
DL2 3697 BOS 20:19 E7W 73 6 D
DL 1931 DTW 20:25 321 192 6 D
DL 1103 ATL 20:27 M90 158 6 D
DL 1931 DTW 20:27 321 192 12345 7 D
DL 1103 ATL 20:30 M90 158 12345 7 D

DL2 4026 LGA 20:55 E7W 73 12345 7 D
DL 483 MSP 21:40 321 192 6 D



DL 2448 DTW 22:51 739 180 12345 7 D
DL 1944 SEA 23:09 319 126 6 D
DL 1944 SEA 23:11 319 126 12345 7 D
DL 769 ATL 23:14 M90 158 6 D
DL 926 MSP 23:56 321 192 12345 7 D



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

F9 435 05:00 DEN 319 150 1234567 D
F9 1631 RDU 07:15 320 180   3  6 D
F9 2051 PHL 07:20 320 180  2 4  7 D
F9 1630 08:03 RDU 320 180   3  6 D
F9 2051 08:06 LAS 320 180  2 4  7 D
F9 2522 TPA 09:48 320 180  2 4  7 D
F9 2523 10:38 TPA 320 180  2 4  7 D
F9 1126 MCO 10:44 320 180 5 D
F9 1127 11:43 MCO 320 180 5 D
F9 930 RSW 13:08 321 230 6 D
F9 931 14:08 RSW 321 230 6 D
F9 1126 MCO 16:58 320 180 12 4 67 D
F9 1129 17:48 MCO 320 180 1    6 D
F9 2350 17:48 PHL 320 180  2 4  7 D
F9 2050 LAS 19:52 320 180  2 4  7 D
F9 1131 20:42 MCO 320 180  2 4  7 D
F9 434 DEN 23:42 319 150 1234567 D

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - Frontier Airlines

July 2019

From To



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

G4 953 PIE 08:48 319 156 6 D
G4 962 09:33 PIE 319 156 6 D
G4 2264 SFB 13:08 319 156 1   5  D
G4 2319 13:53 SFB 319 156 1   5  D

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - Allegiant Air

July 2019

From To



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse
UAW 3767 05:30 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
UAW 3905 06:00 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
UAR 3721 06:20 EWR E70 70 123456 D
UAR 3721 06:30 EWR E7W 70 7 C
UA3 5660 07:00 DEN E7W 70 123 567 C
UAW 3819 07:03 ORD CRJ 50 7 C
UA3 5660 07:06 DEN E7W 70 4 C
UAW 3819 07:10 ORD CRJ 50 123456 C
UAW 3833 08:10 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
UA3 5296 08:25 IAH CR7 70 1234567 C
UAW 3924 ORD 08:43 CRJ 50 6 C
UA3 5673 ORD 08:43 CRJ 50 12345 7 C
UA3 5229 09:14 ORD CRJ 50 12345 7 C
UAR 3621 EWR 10:02 E70 70 7 D
UA1 4130 EWR 10:04 ERJ 50 6 C
UA1 4130 EWR 10:05 ERJ 50 12345 C
UAR 3755 10:45 EWR E70 70 7 C
UA1 4097 10:45 EWR ERJ 50 123456 C
UA3 5346 DEN 11:24 E7W 70 12345 7 C
UA3 5346 DEN 11:27 CRJ 50 6 C
UAW 3888 ORD 11:32 CRJ 50 12345 7 C
UAW 3895 12:05 ORD CRJ 50 12345 7 C
UA3 5603 13:00 DEN CRJ 50 6 C
UA3 5603 13:00 DEN E7W 70 12345 7 C
UAW 3962 ORD 13:30 CRJ 50 1  45  C
UA3 5979 ORD 13:30 CRJ 50 23 C
UAW 3896 14:00 ORD CRJ 50 1  456 C
UA3 5887 14:00 ORD CRJ 50 23 C
UA 1463 DEN 14:07 738 154 12 45  C
UA 1463 DEN 14:08 738 154 67 C
UA 1463 DEN 14:09 738 154 3 C
UA 1975 15:00 DEN 738 154 1234567 C

UAW 4837 ORD 15:03 CRJ 50 1234567 C
UA4 6223 IAH 15:22 E7W 70 12345 7 C
UAW 3928 15:35 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
UA4 6207 16:00 IAH E7W 70 12345 7 C
UAW 4835 ORD 16:34 CRJ 50 6 C
UA3 5967 ORD 16:34 E7W 70 12345 7 C
UAR 3657 EWR 17:01 E7W 70 5 D
UAR 3657 EWR 17:01 E70 70 1234 D
UAR 3657 EWR 17:02 E70 70 7 D
UAC 5009 EWR 17:05 ERJ 50 6 C
UAW 3961 17:30 ORD CRJ 50 6 C
UA3 5953 17:30 ORD E7W 70 12345 7 C
UAR 3616 17:40 EWR E7W 70 5 C

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - United Airlines

July 2019

From To



UAR 3616 17:40 EWR E70 70 1234  7 C
UAC 5003 17:40 EWR ERJ 50 6 C
UAW 4856 ORD 18:42 CRJ 50 1234567 C
UAR 3517 EWR 19:15 E7W 70   3  6 C
UAR 3517 EWR 19:30 E7W 70 12 45  C
UAR 3517 EWR 20:09 E7W 70 7 C
UAW 3823 ORD 20:27 CRJ 50 1234567 C
UAR 3649 20:30 EWR E7W 70 12345 D
UA3 5353 IAH 20:44 CR7 70 1234567 C
UAR 3649 20:45 EWR E7W 70 7 C
UA3 5436 DEN 20:46 E7W 70 1234567 C
UAW 3806 ORD 21:57 CRJ 50 1234567 C
UAW 4863 ORD 22:36 CRJ 50 1234567 C
UAR 3508 EWR 23:07 E70 70 1234  7 D
UAR 3508 EWR 23:19 E70 70 5 D



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

WN 5863 MCO 00:25 73W 143 2345 C
WN 6573 SMF DEN 00:25 73W 143 7 C
WN 4266 MCO 00:30 73W 143 7 C
WN 5720 LAS 00:30 73W 143 1 C
WN 5828 DEN 00:55 73W 143 1 C
WN 683 PHX 01:05 73W 143 23456 C
WN 1654 LAS 01:40 73H 175 23456 C
WN 873 05:00 BNA TPA 73H 175 1 C
WN 3889 05:00 BNA TPA 73W 143 2345 C
WN 2224 05:15 MCI DAL 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3371 05:15 BOS BWI 73W 143 6 C
WN 257 05:25 PHX 73W 143 2345 C
WN 257 05:25 PHX 73H 175 1 C
WN 4355 05:25 MCO BWI 73W 143 6 C
WN 5916 05:25 DEN 73H 175 1 C
WN 146 05:30 DEN SFO 73W 143 2345 C
WN 1735 06:00 LGA ATL 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4677 06:00 DEN SMF 73W 143 7 C
WN 522 06:05 MCO MSY 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4192 06:05 MCI DCA 73W 143 7 C
WN 4438 06:05 TPA BWI 73H 175 6 C
WN 5162 06:05 BNA 73W 143 7 C
WN 403 06:10 CLE STL 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3461 06:10 MCO 73W 143 7 C
WN 2448 06:15 LAS AUS 73H 175 12345 C
WN 4759 06:15 BNA DAL 73W 143 6 C
WN 3189 06:25 BWI BDL 73W 143 7 C
WN 3643 06:25 LAS 73W 143 6 C
WN 3300 06:35 LGA ATL 73W 143 7 C
WN 4969 06:35 LGA 73W 143 6 C
WN 4761 06:45 BWI BNA 73W 143 6 C
WN 654 06:50 BWI MHT 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4500 07:05 SAN LAS 73W 143 6 C
WN 4750 07:20 ATL 73W 143 6 C
WN 1450 CLE 07:30 73W 143 12345 C
WN 59 MCO 07:50 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3227 08:05 LAX ABQ 73H 175 7 C
WN 1450 08:10 STL HOU 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2231 08:10 DCA 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4772 08:10 PHX PDX 73H 175 6 C
WN 3570 LGA 08:20 73W 143 6 C
WN 3184 08:25 BOS 73W 143 7 C
WN 5166 08:25 DCA DAL 73H 175 7 C
WN 59 08:40 DEN OAK 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3573 08:55 DCA FLL 73W 143 6 C

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - Southwest Airlines

July 2019

From To



WN 4301 09:10 DAL 73W 143 7 C
WN 1353 BWI 09:15 73W 143 12345 C
WN 267 STL 09:20 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3890 CLE BWI 09:30 73W 143 6 C
WN 4011 DEN 09:35 73W 143 7 C
WN 1923 GSP ATL 09:40 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1353 09:45 DAL MSY 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3594 BWI 09:50 73W 143 7 C
WN 4719 GSP ATL 09:50 73W 143 7 C
WN 267 09:55 LAS 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2446 TPA MCI 09:55 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1924 10:10 TPA 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4011 10:10 ATL SAN 73W 143 7 C
WN 3890 10:15 MCO 73W 143 6 C
WN 2727 BNA MCO 10:20 73W 143 6 C
WN 4724 10:20 MCO MSY 73W 143 7 C
WN 2446 10:35 HOU 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3437 TPA 10:40 73W 143 7 C
WN 3594 10:45 HOU SAN 73W 143 7 C
WN 2727 10:50 BWI 73W 143 6 C
WN 2915 11:15 TPA SAT 73W 143 7 C
WN 4610 DEN STL 11:20 73W 143 7 C
WN 2036 MSY BNA 11:25 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5482 TUL DEN 11:35 73W 143 6 C
WN 2476 LAS 11:40 73H 175 12345 C
WN 3331 JAX BNA 11:40 73W 143 7 C
WN 2120 DAL DCA 11:45 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4610 11:55 SFO 73W 143 7 C
WN 4154 CMH DCA 12:00 73W 143 7 C
WN 2037 12:05 BWI BNA 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4114 BNA LGA 12:05 73W 143 7 C
WN 5482 12:05 MCI ATL 73W 143 6 C
WN 2162 SFO 12:10 73H 175 12345 C
WN 3050 BNA 12:15 73W 143 6 C
WN 3331 12:15 STL SMF 73W 143 7 C
WN 775 HOU LGA 12:25 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5363 12:30 BWI 73W 143 7 C
WN 2049 12:35 SFO PHX 73H 175 12345 C
WN 4114 12:35 DEN OMA 73W 143 7 C
WN 2120 12:40 BOS 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3050 12:45 STL MCO 73W 143 6 C
WN 2163 12:55 LAX 73H 175 12345 C
WN 3224 12:55 LAS DAL 73H 175 7 C
WN 3857 MCO 12:55 73W 143 7 C
WN 775 13:20 CLE 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2825 SFO 13:20 73W 143 6 C
WN 3540 ABQ PHX 13:20 73H 175 6 C
WN 2304 PHX 13:35 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2771 TPA HOU 13:40 73W 143 6 C
WN 5043 LAS 13:40 73H 175 6 C
WN 5582 13:45 CLE BWI 73W 143 7 C
WN 271 DEN 13:55 73W 143 12345 C



WN 2825 13:55 RSW BWI 73W 143 6 C
WN 2174 BWI 14:05 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3187 BOS 14:05 73W 143 7 C
WN 2304 14:10 DEN LAX 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3540 14:10 MCO 73H 175 6 C
WN 5385 SJU MCO 14:10 73H 175 6 C
WN 2765 14:15 DAL 73W 143 6 C
WN 5514 RNO DEN 14:15 73W 143 7 C
WN 3479 LAX 14:25 73W 143 6 C
WN 4982 ATL MCI 14:25 73W 143 6 C
WN 5043 14:30 DEN TPA 73H 175 6 C
WN 271 14:40 MCO 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2174 14:40 MCI PHX 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3479 15:00 BNA BWI 73W 143 6 C
WN 5385 15:00 HOU OAK 73H 175 6 C
WN 5514 15:00 MCO 73W 143 7 C
WN 4982 15:05 SFO BUR 73W 143 6 C
WN 20 HOU DAL 15:10 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3188 15:15 ATL 73W 143 7 C
WN 4650 MCI 15:15 73W 143 7 C
WN 5087 BWI 15:20 73W 143 6 C
WN 3718 SFO 15:25 73H 175 7 C
WN 20 15:45 LGA 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1159 BWI BOS 15:45 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4923 BWI CLE 15:45 73W 143 7 C
WN 2982 15:50 MCI STL 73W 143 7 C
WN 5087 15:55 LAS SAN 73W 143 6 C
WN 1925 TPA 16:15 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3225 16:15 LAS 73H 175 7 C
WN 1159 16:20 ATL MSY 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3250 SAN DAL 16:45 73W 143 6 C
WN 3589 ATL TPA 16:45 73W 143 6 C
WN 1925 16:50 LAS PHX 73W 143 12345 C
WN 6599 16:55 LGA ATL 73W 143 7 C
WN 159 BWI ATL 17:15 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3250 17:20 MCO 73W 143 6 C
WN 3589 17:30 PHX SLC 73W 143 6 C
WN 4132 MCO 17:35 73H 175 7 C
WN 4409 MCO 17:45 73W 143 6 C
WN 2456 STL 17:50 738 180 12345 C
WN 4028 SEA STL 18:00 73H 175 7 C
WN 4409 18:15 DEN 73W 143 6 C
WN 4132 18:20 BNA EWR 73H 175 7 C
WN 3170 MCI DAL 18:30 73W 143 7 C
WN 797 DEN CLE 18:35 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2500 18:35 BWI HOU 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2456 18:40 PHX 738 180 12345 C
WN 4632 LAX 18:40 73W 143 7 C
WN 4028 18:50 PHX SFO 73H 175 7 C
WN 5273 CLE ATL 18:55 73W 143 6 C
WN 2540 MCI DEN 19:00 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5159 TPA BWI 19:00 73W 143 7 C



WN 1162 LAX 19:10 73W 143 12345 C
WN 797 19:15 DCA 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2053 DEN LAS 19:15 73W 143 7 C
WN 3170 19:15 DCA 73W 143 7 C
WN 2288 MCI 19:20 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4632 19:20 STL 73W 143 7 C
WN 2540 19:30 STL BOS 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3617 19:30 BWI MHT 73W 143 7 C
WN 5276 19:30 BWI 73W 143 6 C
WN 1162 19:45 BNA PHL 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2054 19:45 DEN MCI 73W 143 7 C
WN 3362 FLL DCA 20:00 73W 143 6 C
WN 2288 20:05 DEN OAK 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5268 BNA DCA 20:05 73W 143 7 C
WN 3362 20:35 LAX 73W 143 6 C
WN 763 DCA 20:40 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2560 LAS DEN 21:00 73W 143 12345 C
WN 22 BNA LGA 21:05 73W 143 7 C
WN 3390 DAL STL 21:05 73W 143 6 C
WN 6572 MSY BNA 21:20 73W 143 6 C
WN 2554 DAL LGA 21:35 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4506 ABQ MCI 21:35 73W 143 7 C
WN 3065 BOS 21:40 73H 175 6 C
WN 5025 LAS DEN 21:40 73H 175 6 C
WN 2352 PVD BWI 21:45 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5696 SMF HOU 22:10 73H 175 7 C
WN 4282 BWI MCO 22:30 73H 175 7 C
WN 2832 SAN 22:45 73W 143 6 C
WN 4458 LAS 22:45 73W 143 6 C
WN 3397 BUR PHX 22:50 73W 143 6 C
WN 5184 BWI RSW 22:55 73H 175 6 C
WN 2948 BWI 23:00 73W 143 6 C
WN 549 HOU 23:10 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2714 AUS ATL 23:15 73H 175 7 C
WN 984 OAK DEN 23:20 73W 143 12345 C
WN 564 MCI BNA 23:25 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4511 TPA BNA 23:35 73W 143 7 C
WN 5213 MCO 23:45 73H 175 5 C
WN 3652 PHX 23:50 73H 175 7 C



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

Y4 657 00:36 GDL 320 174 4 C
Y4 656 GDL 21:00 320 174 3 C

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - Volaris

July 2019

From To






























